
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 - CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0177704 PEARL PROPERTIES LLC 0171922403014 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $452.50

Grand Total $452.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0096733 REILLY KELLEN 0182335303020 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $36.25

Grand Total $36.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0085208 LEMBKE LARRY D 0182131204001 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $1,041.33

R0094376 SEEKING INDEPENDENT
GROWTH NOW INC

0182334128009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $600.30

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $1,529.50

R0094618 NEW DIRECTION IRA INC FBO 0182334306001 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $2,600.15

R0094621 BB FAMILY TRUST 0182334306004 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $1,431.90

R0094758 R AND S INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334312023 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $359.95

R0094782 RIVERS RANSOM T 0182334314001 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $185.07

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $411.70

R0094910 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334319011 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $302.45

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $319.70

R0095080 SEGMA LLC 0182334329025 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $917.70

R0095387 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334413015 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $917.70

R0096640 WARNER-MONTVIEW
INVESTMENT LLC

0182335231012 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $354.20

Grand Total $10,971.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104673 TUZIN ENTERPRISES LLC 0182517104007 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $669.20

R0104994 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182517209003 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $698.04

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $698.04

Grand Total $2,065.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 14, 2019 2018 Tax $438.38

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $152.25

Grand Total $590.63
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 14, 2019 2018 Tax $43.84

R0065088 BRADBURN PARTNERS LLC 0171931406005 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $70.00

R0077232 LAUTENSCHLAGER DEBBEY 0172128300009 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $41.95

R0077593 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD
COMPANY

0172129403022 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $85.61

R0079898 FLORES JOSE L 0172132424003 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $85.86

R0085208 LEMBKE LARRY D 0182131204001 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $104.13

R0087767 URTON SAMUEL D 0182305100036 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $11.46

R0088089 NGO HUONG THI 0182305115012 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $70.08

R0088918 TARANTINO ANNETTE AND 0182305315013 Apr 28, 2019 2018 Tax $11.68

R0089633 BATS CONSTRUCTION LLC 0182306101028 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $43.53

R0090267 WATERHOUSE ROBERT
STEVEN AND

0182306303010 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $43.83

R0090807 DURAN GILBERT AND 0182307104005 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $53.29

R0094376 SEEKING INDEPENDENT
GROWTH NOW INC

0182334128009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.03

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $181.93

R0094618 NEW DIRECTION IRA INC FBO 0182334306001 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $260.02

R0094621 BB FAMILY TRUST 0182334306004 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $143.19

R0094758 R AND S INVESTMENTS LLC 0182334312023 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $36.00

R0094782 RIVERS RANSOM T 0182334314001 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $18.50

R0094894 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334318024 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $41.17

R0094910 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334319011 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.25

R0095000 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334324007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $31.97

R0095080 SEGMA LLC 0182334329025 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $91.77

R0095387 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334413015 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $91.77

R0096167 IH HOLDINGS TWELVE LLC 0182335203004 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $25.36

R0096640 WARNER-MONTVIEW
INVESTMENT LLC

0182335231012 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $35.42

R0096733 REILLY KELLEN 0182335303020 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $3.63

R0097560 GARDENS ON PARIS LLC 0182335417006 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $557.87

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $15.23

R0100323 NORMAN GAUGER INC 0182505313016 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $200.00

R0104673 TUZIN ENTERPRISES LLC 0182517104007 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $54.07

R0104994 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182517209003 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $69.80

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $69.80

R0108080 LUNA MANUEL 0172114008017 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $11.57

R0116384 AVILA NANCY A 0172129317001 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $50.00

R0116721 LIRA DEBRA 0156911302018 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $15.43

R0118045 EAVES DUSTIN P AND 0157113119018 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $107.20

R0124705 QUINTANA BRIAN 0172307308017 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $69.75

R0134118 RETANA GREGORIO AND 0172103303013 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $20.20

R0140762 CLAIBORNE SHANTEL 0156910103016 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $22.68

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2019 - Apr 30,

2019

gmaldonado @ May 3, 2019 11:18:59 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 6 of 26

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059086
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065088
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077232
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077593
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0079898
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0085208
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0087767
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088089
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0088918
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0089633
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0090267
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0090807
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094376
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094579
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094618
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094621
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094758
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094782
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094894
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094910
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095000
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095080
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0095387
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096167
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096640
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0096733
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097560
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099331
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100323
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104673
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104994
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0105241
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108080
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116384
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116721
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0118045
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0124705
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0134118
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140762


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0144383 MORALES SAMUEL LOUIS
AND

0172308407014 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $29.30

R0168959 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202025 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168960 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202026 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168961 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202027 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168962 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202028 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168963 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202029 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168964 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202030 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168965 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202031 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.31

R0168966 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202032 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168967 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202033 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168968 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202034 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168969 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202035 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168970 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202036 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168971 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202037 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0168972 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202038 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $40.26

R0177704 PEARL PROPERTIES LLC 0171922403014 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $45.25

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $5.40

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $3.00

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $0.11

Grand Total $3,626.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000184 METLI JOHN E AND SHARRON
L

0155500000010 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

R0000191 LINNEBUR EARL W 1/2 INT
AND

0155500000020 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000238 KELLEY DEREK L AND 0155500000076 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $210.00

R0000268 BRATRSOVSKY BEN 0155500000112 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000287 MUSGRAVE ROGER A 0155700000024 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

R0000301 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000039 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000302 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000040 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000308 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000051 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

R0000309 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000052 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000320 BOESPFLUG FAMILY TRUST 0155700000066 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000325 FRIHAUF JACK S AND 0155700000075 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000337 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0155700000093 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0000344 ERKER JEFFREY JAMES 0155700000102 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000349 GILBERT MARVIN RAY 0155700000108 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $150.00

R0000353 FRIHAUF DANIEL ALLEN AND 0155700000112 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000355 SAUER JAMES B 3/4 INT 0155700000114 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0000456 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0156100000003 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0000472 SCHLAGEL BRIAN D AND 0156100000025 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $180.00

R0080848 MORRIS SHIRLEY J 0173300000044 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $75.00

Apr 24, 2019 2018 Int $1.50

R0080861 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0173300000062 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080874 GREEN LEO W 0173300000090 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0080886 PEARSON GREGORY E 0173500000007 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Int $0.30

Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0080891 THURMAN JAMES D AND 0173500000013 Apr 11, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080904 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY D
AND

0173500000030 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0080907 SAUTER THOMAS M/GEORGE
P SR

0173500000034 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0080924 GREEN JOHN R AND 0173500000062 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080927 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000070 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0080929 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000072 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080938 GREEN LEO W 0173500000081 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0080939 COLORADO RIFLE CLUB 0173500000084 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0081384 JOHNSON THOMAS R AKA 0181100000003 Apr 12, 2019 2018 Tax $180.00

R0081418 FELLIN HELEN M AND 0181100000046 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0081491 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0081500 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000023 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0081501 GRAFENDELIA PROPERTIES
LLC

0181300000024 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $330.00

R0081502 LAZY REVERSE S LLC 0181300000026 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0081534 COMANCHE FARMS INC 0181300000069 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0081548 URBIES FARM TRUST 0181300000088 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0081591 HEIS LLC 0181300000191 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0082452 ZUBER MARK R AND 0181500008001 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0110496 COOKSEY FARMS 0155700000135 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0111248 COOKSEY PRODUCE LLC 0155700000146 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0114875 SUTLIFF KEVIN H AND
SUTLIFF PAMELA A

0181100000155 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0116046 JIKADUKA LLC 0155704100002 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $120.00

R0137574 RODRIGUEZ JEANETTE 0155705400003 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0139080 ROBERTS KATHRYN J 0156102400001 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $15.00

R0140162 WAGNER RICK L AND
WAGNER TERRY D AND

0173323100001 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $60.00

R0140163 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY
D/GARY R

0173323200001 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0154807 BRADBURY THOMAS H 0173502300001 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0159845 HUFFSMITH RICHARD C UND
1/2 INT

0155720200002 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0176466 URBIES FARM TRUST 0181333200001 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $90.00

R0180843 SMIALEK DOUGLAS J AND 0181526100003 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0190336 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155710100001 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0192987 CUYPERS DENNIS D 0173335300005 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $3,631.80
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Collections for assessment I185 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER NUISANCE

R0065088 BRADBURN PARTNERS LLC 0171931406005 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $700.00

Grand Total $700.00
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Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0116721 LIRA DEBRA 0156911302018 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $154.30

R0140762 CLAIBORNE SHANTEL 0156910103016 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $226.77

Grand Total $381.07

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2019 - Apr 30,

2019

gmaldonado @ May 3, 2019 11:18:59 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 11 of 26

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116721
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0140762


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0077232 LAUTENSCHLAGER DEBBEY 0172128300009 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $419.51

R0077593 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD
COMPANY

0172129403022 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $856.09

R0079898 FLORES JOSE L 0172132424003 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $858.56

R0087767 URTON SAMUEL D 0182305100036 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $114.63

R0088089 NGO HUONG THI 0182305115012 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $700.83

R0088918 TARANTINO ANNETTE AND 0182305315013 Apr 28, 2019 2018 Tax $116.76

R0089633 BATS CONSTRUCTION LLC 0182306101028 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $435.27

R0090267 WATERHOUSE ROBERT
STEVEN AND

0182306303010 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $438.26

R0090807 DURAN GILBERT AND 0182307104005 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $532.85

R0108080 LUNA MANUEL 0172114008017 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $115.73

R0168959 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202025 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168960 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202026 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168961 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202027 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168962 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202028 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168963 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202029 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168964 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202030 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168965 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202031 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $403.05

R0168966 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202032 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168967 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202033 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168968 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202034 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168969 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202035 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168970 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202036 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168971 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202037 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

R0168972 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202038 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $402.64

Grand Total $10,228.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094579 CLINTON HOLDINGS LLC 0182334303017 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $289.80

R0096167 IH HOLDINGS TWELVE LLC 0182335203004 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $253.58

R0097560 GARDENS ON PARIS LLC 0182335417006 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5,578.65

Grand Total $6,122.03
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0144383 MORALES SAMUEL LOUIS
AND

0172308407014 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $293.01

Grand Total $293.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179067 DENNING GREGORY FRANCIS
& TODD E

0000000000000 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $54.00

R0179069 TRI-BASSOCIATES 0000000000000 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $1.05

Grand Total $85.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $146.81

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $37.70

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $87.74

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0012682 DEMOSS DEIDRE M AND 0157132317005 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $23.05

R0012710 SINGH ANTHONY L 0157132318007 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $23.55

R0013176 M AND M INVEST LLC 0157132406006 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $52.94

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $56.06

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0013692 WAITE INVESTMENTS LLC 0157134002005 Apr 12, 2019 2018 Tax $122.62

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $23.09

R0013708 BURROWS CINDY S 0157135000025 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $55.76

R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $59.86

R0049580 BLAIR RICHARD R 0171920307019 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $28.20

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $40.18

R0055332 JACKMAN JIM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $45.20

R0055841 LONG TERRY D AND 0171926117021 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $36.41

R0055848 BAKER S KATHLEEN 0171926118005 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $26.90

R0056198 SALAZAR JOSEPH 0171926204008 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0057101 FRANCIS ROBINSON AZIZ 0171926317029 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0057395 WILSON CALVIN 0171926328169 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $18.74

R0057546 LOERA ISAAC 0171926404020 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $25.06

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $45.62

R0057664 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926410002 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $54.79

R0058489 APEX BUILDINGS LLC 0171927308010 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $29.39

R0058599 SENA GABRIEL J 0171927314007 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $41.23

R0058656 SLEETH KIRK K 0171927318005 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $56.64

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $65.24

R0059002 MANNING BONNIE J 0171927408019 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $69.77

R0059013 MARQUEZ DONALD AND 0171927409006 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $36.63

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 14, 2019 2018 Tax $65.35

R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL
DAVON

0171927415016 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $22.49

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $66.94

R0060150 GUTIERREZ OSCAR 0171928322004 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $77.21

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $55.40

R0060666 DETTLOFF CARMEN 0171928424007 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $22.19

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $64.43
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 20, 2019 2018 Tax $90.17

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.21

Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $20.71

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $62.60

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 13, 2019 2018 Tax $81.36

R0067310 DETTLOFF CARMEN 0171933108007 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $35.96

R0067456 GAMBOA MAYRA 0171933116003 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.51

Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $25.28

R0067814 DETTLOFF SEAN 0171933206009 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $31.84

R0067905 MARTINEZ MERCEDES M 0171933210027 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $34.64

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $87.60

R0068054 XIONG BEE AND 0171933213046 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $72.74

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $81.84

R0068330 WEBB JASON A AND 0171933224007 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $37.64

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $75.52

R0068915 PACHECO GERARDO AND 0171933406017 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $32.92

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $35.23

R0069249 COLE EUGENE A AND 0171934105009 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $28.06

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $87.39

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $56.50

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $72.28

R0069636 PICCIURRO LOUIS J 0171934204022 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $26.05

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $56.80

R0070731 HEFFENGER PEPE R 0171935110080 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $56.80

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $28.13

R0077306 SELLS RONALD L 0172128300115 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $82.63

R0077344 DRAWBAUGH SUSAN 0172128304001 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $65.05

R0077385 CASILLAS JACK 0172129200014 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $39.97

R0077396 SOUTH MOUNTAIN BUILDERS
INC

0172129200030 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $62.40

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $40.24

R0077546 GONZALEZ SHIRLEY P 0172129309009 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Int $0.46

Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $15.93

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0077989 DUENAS VIRGINIA M 0172132101007 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $30.06

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO 0172132103004 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Int $0.77

Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $38.42

R0078046 PERRY BARBARA AND 0172132103007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $28.79

R0078810 SANDOVAL JOAQUIN
RICARDO

0172132208015 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $73.92

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $61.47

R0079047 GARCIA CYNTHIA A 0172132222002 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $21.40

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0079502 BANUELOS RUBEN 0172132402020 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Int $0.33

Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $4.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0079581 HERNANDEZ ISMAEL
VIURQUEZ

0172132406011 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $15.46

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $53.25

R0083584 BRINKOETER RHONDA K 0181731102013 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0090001 ARGUELLO MICKEY 0182306206018 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $84.89

R0098630 VILLALOBOS ELEAZAR AND 0182504100058 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $77.85

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $64.66

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $35.64

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $56.45

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $22.45

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $46.82

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $775.44

R0103908 RLDL HOLDINGS LLC 0182514200005 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $466.71

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $48.87

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A 0182516228022 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $52.96

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $43.20

R0105009 VALDEZ MICHAEL V 0182517209018 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $78.29

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $59.40

R0105380 EFFICIENT CAPITAL
PARTNERS LLC

0182518117007 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $55.13

R0108910 MARION TRUST 0171935228019 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $49.95

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $131.00

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $66.36

R0113086 BERGSTROM ROBERT C AND
MARILEE E

0157110027004 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $42.27

R0119796 LUSE JOSHUA L 0157132330179 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $20.85

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0125794 BRINK JOHN T AND 0157115401020 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Int $0.02

R0138302 BLANTON MICHAEL E AND 0156701201003 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $86.74

R0147888 TSOU MICHAEL C 0171934124015 Apr 28, 2019 2018 Tax $50.12

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $74.29

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $74.29

R0151841 MASCARENAS CHARLES T
AKA MASCARENAS

0172128305004 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $25.91

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $86.40

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $92.83

R0162757 MUHLER WAYNE C AND 0157101200007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $146.81
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0175833 SAENZ TERESA AND 0156703104002 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $22.45

R0186420 SHAW RYAN WILLIAM 0182504405025 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $34.26

Grand Total $7,998.21

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2019 - Apr 30,

2019

gmaldonado @ May 3, 2019 11:18:59 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 19 of 26

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0175833
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0186420


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0100323 NORMAN GAUGER INC 0182505313016 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $2,000.00

R0116384 AVILA NANCY A 0172129317001 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $2,500.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124705 QUINTANA BRIAN 0172307308017 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $697.50

Grand Total $697.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134118 RETANA GREGORIO AND 0172103303013 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $202.00

Grand Total $202.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST (SIDS)

R0118045 EAVES DUSTIN P AND 0157113119018 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $1,071.92

Grand Total $1,071.92
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $14.68

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $3.77

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $8.77

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0012682 DEMOSS DEIDRE M AND 0157132317005 Apr 16, 2019 2018 Tax $2.31

R0012710 SINGH ANTHONY L 0157132318007 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $2.36

R0013176 M AND M INVEST LLC 0157132406006 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $5.29

R0013417 LUDWIG CHELSEY L AND 0157132416009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $5.61

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0013692 WAITE INVESTMENTS LLC 0157134002005 Apr 12, 2019 2018 Tax $12.26

R0013693 LANCASTER LEW M 0157134002006 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $2.31

R0013708 BURROWS CINDY S 0157135000025 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $5.58

R0048431 HADDEN MARY KATE 0171919411012 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $5.99

R0049580 BLAIR RICHARD R 0171920307019 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $2.82

R0054840 PARILLA JAMES F 0171925101025 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $4.02

R0055332 JACKMAN JIM LIVING TRUST 0171925214083 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $4.52

R0055841 LONG TERRY D AND 0171926117021 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $3.64

R0055848 BAKER S KATHLEEN 0171926118005 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.69

R0056198 SALAZAR JOSEPH 0171926204008 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0057101 FRANCIS ROBINSON AZIZ 0171926317029 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0057395 WILSON CALVIN 0171926328169 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $1.87

R0057546 LOERA ISAAC 0171926404020 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $2.50

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $4.56

R0057664 GALLEGOS RAMON 0171926410002 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $5.48

R0058489 APEX BUILDINGS LLC 0171927308010 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $2.94

R0058599 SENA GABRIEL J 0171927314007 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $4.13

R0058656 SLEETH KIRK K 0171927318005 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $5.66

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $6.52

R0059002 MANNING BONNIE J 0171927408019 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $6.98

R0059013 MARQUEZ DONALD AND 0171927409006 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $3.66

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 14, 2019 2018 Tax $6.54

R0059095 EASTERLING TERRELL
DAVON

0171927415016 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2.25

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $6.69

R0060150 GUTIERREZ OSCAR 0171928322004 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $7.72

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $5.54

R0060666 DETTLOFF CARMEN 0171928424007 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $2.22

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $6.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 20, 2019 2018 Tax $9.02

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.07

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.26

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 13, 2019 2018 Tax $8.14

R0067310 DETTLOFF CARMEN 0171933108007 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $3.59

R0067456 GAMBOA MAYRA 0171933116003 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.53

R0067814 DETTLOFF SEAN 0171933206009 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $3.18

R0067905 MARTINEZ MERCEDES M 0171933210027 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.46

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $8.76

R0068054 XIONG BEE AND 0171933213046 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $7.27

R0068280 PRYOR LINDA D 0171933222008 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $8.18

R0068330 WEBB JASON A AND 0171933224007 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.77

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $7.55

R0068915 PACHECO GERARDO AND 0171933406017 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $3.29

R0069016 GALICIA ANITRA A AND 0171933411008 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $3.52

R0069249 COLE EUGENE A AND 0171934105009 Apr 9, 2019 2018 Tax $2.80

R0069497 CORDOVA MARIA 0171934117007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $8.74

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $5.65

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $7.23

R0069636 PICCIURRO LOUIS J 0171934204022 Apr 8, 2019 2018 Tax $2.61

R0070717 OROZCO NIDIA PONCE AND 0171935110052 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $5.68

R0070731 HEFFENGER PEPE R 0171935110080 Apr 18, 2019 2018 Tax $5.68

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.81

R0077306 SELLS RONALD L 0172128300115 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $8.26

R0077344 DRAWBAUGH SUSAN 0172128304001 Apr 25, 2019 2018 Tax $6.51

R0077385 CASILLAS JACK 0172129200014 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $4.00

R0077396 SOUTH MOUNTAIN BUILDERS
INC

0172129200030 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $6.24

R0077519 SANCHEZ ERMILO 0172129307005 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.02

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0077989 DUENAS VIRGINIA M 0172132101007 Apr 1, 2019 2018 Tax $3.01

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO 0172132103004 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $3.84

R0078046 PERRY BARBARA AND 0172132103007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $2.88

R0078810 SANDOVAL JOAQUIN
RICARDO

0172132208015 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $7.39

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $6.15

R0079047 GARCIA CYNTHIA A 0172132222002 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $2.14

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0079581 HERNANDEZ ISMAEL
VIURQUEZ

0172132406011 Apr 3, 2019 2018 Tax $1.54

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.33

R0083584 BRINKOETER RHONDA K 0181731102013 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0090001 ARGUELLO MICKEY 0182306206018 Apr 17, 2019 2018 Tax $8.49
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R0098630 VILLALOBOS ELEAZAR AND 0182504100058 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $7.79

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.47

R0099055 SANCHEZ NANCY J 0182504204009 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $3.57

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 5, 2019 2018 Tax $5.65

R0100213 SANCHEZ ADRIAN 0182505305010 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $2.25

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.68

R0103588 MUSSO IMOGENE E 0182510407049 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $77.54

R0103908 RLDL HOLDINGS LLC 0182514200005 Apr 24, 2019 2018 Tax $46.67

R0104312 GUTIERREZ TERESA 0182516208002 Apr 2, 2019 2018 Tax $4.89

R0104581 ADUAN MUHAMMAD A 0182516228022 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.30

R0104609 TANNER PAMELA K 0182517102008 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.32

R0105009 VALDEZ MICHAEL V 0182517209018 Apr 10, 2019 2018 Tax $7.83

R0105241 SONG INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES LLC

0182518108020 Apr 19, 2019 2018 Tax $5.94

R0105380 EFFICIENT CAPITAL
PARTNERS LLC

0182518117007 Apr 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.51

R0108910 MARION TRUST 0171935228019 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $5.00

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $13.10

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.64

R0113086 BERGSTROM ROBERT C AND
MARILEE E

0157110027004 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0116088 LU QUANWEI 0171925302125 Apr 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.23

R0119796 LUSE JOSHUA L 0157132330179 Apr 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2.08

R0124481 LUJAN SAUL JR AND 0156904401002 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0138302 BLANTON MICHAEL E AND 0156701201003 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $8.67

R0147888 TSOU MICHAEL C 0171934124015 Apr 28, 2019 2018 Tax $5.01

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $7.43

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 4, 2019 2018 Tax $7.43

R0151841 MASCARENAS CHARLES T
AKA MASCARENAS

0172128305004 Apr 26, 2019 2018 Tax $2.59

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $8.64

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0161878 HAYES DAVID M 0181715308004 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $9.28

R0162757 MUHLER WAYNE C AND 0157101200007 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $14.68

R0175833 SAENZ TERESA AND 0156703104002 Apr 30, 2019 2018 Tax $2.25

R0186420 SHAW RYAN WILLIAM 0182504405025 Apr 23, 2019 2018 Tax $3.43

Grand Total $797.58
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